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UNLEASH YOUR INNER SCULTOR, 
ELEVATE YOUR AWR PRACTICE
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8:30 Am - 5:00 Pm
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Hospital, Porur, 
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Programme

Time Topic Speaker
08.30 AM

09.00 AM

09.10 AM

09.25 AM– 

09.40 AM

09.30 AM- 
09.45 AM

09.45 AM- 
10.00 AM

10.00 AM- 
10.15 AM

10.30 AM

10.30 AM- 
10.55 AM

10.55 AM- 
11.10 AM

11.10 AM- 
11.25 AM

11.25 AM- 
11.40 AM

12.00 PM

12.00 PM- 
13.00 PM

13.00 PM- 
13.15 PM

13.15 PM- 
13.30 PM

13.30 PM- 
13.45 PM

13.45 PM- 
14.00 PM       

Registration

Introduction and review of day

Overview of application of plastic surgical 
techniques to AWR

Principles of soft tissue handling and wound closure

Management of the Post-partum Abdomen

1.  The  General Surgical view

2. The Plastic Surgical view

3.  Abdominoplasty in the low BMI patient

Discussion

Tea

Surgery after massive weight loss

Abdominal liposuction and contouring

Seromas and their management

Discussion

Lunch

Principles of AWR and Anterior component 
separation

Application of Botulinum toxin in AWR

Expanding the abdominal cavity- PPP

Management of umbilical hernias

David Ross

Roy Hong

Kellee Slater

David Ross

Roy Hong

David Ross

Roy Hong

Roy Hong

David Ross

TBA

Yohan Renard

Lars JØrgensen



Programme

Time Topic Speaker
14.00 PM- 
14.15 PM

14.15 PM- 
14.35 PM

14.35 PM- 
15.00 PM

15.00 PM- 
15.20 PM

15.20 PM-
15.35 PM

15.35 PM-
15.50 PM

15.50 PM-
16.10 PM

16.10 PM              

Abdominal wall blocks

Discussion

Tea

.           
Soft tissue reconstruction of the abdominal wall

Management of soft tissue complications after AWR

Management of soft tissue complications and NWPT

Discussion

Close session  

Aruna Parameshwari

David Ross

Roy Hong

Abishek Tiwari

For further details and information, please contact our Course Coordinators:

www.awrdeepimpact.com
awrsurgechennai@gmail.com

LIMITED SEATS ONLYREGISTER NOW

Aesthetic AWR Course Fee

National Delegate: INR 10000 + GST 

International Delegate:  USD 150

Scan QR code 
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Conference, 
Courses &
Book your 
accommodation

Dr.Abirami K
9962660591

Dr.Sri Lakshmi 
Kanthan

9600487675


