



AWR SURGE

3RD INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF AWRSC

PRE CONFERENCE COURSE **AESTHETIC AVR** UNLEASH YOUR INNER SCULTOR, ELEVATE YOUR AWR PRACTICE

6™ MARCH 2025 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Scan QR code to register for Conference, Courses & Book your accommodation

www.awrdeepimpact.com

Venue:

Sri Ramachandra Hospital, Porur, Chennai.



COURSE DIRECTORS



David Ross Course Director



Roy Hong Course Director



Abishek Tiwari Course Convenor

INTERNATIONAL FACULTY



David Ross



Roy Hong



Kellee Slater



Yohan Renard



Lars Jørgensen

PROGRAMME		
Time	Торіс	Speaker
08.30 AM	Registration	
09.00 AM	Introduction and review of day	
09.10 AM	Overview of application of plastic surgical techniques to AWR	David Ross
09.25 AM- 09.40 AM	Principles of soft tissue handling and wound closure	Roy Hong
09.30 AM- 09.45 AM	Management of the Post-partum Abdomen 1. The General Surgical view	Kellee Slater
09.45 AM- 10.00 AM	2. The Plastic Surgical view	David Ross
10.00 AM- 10.15 AM	3. Abdominoplasty in the low BMI patient	Roy Hong
10.30 AM	Discussion	
10.30 AM- 10.55 AM	Теа	
10.55 AM- 11.10 AM	Surgery after massive weight loss	David Ross
11.10 AM- 11.25 AM	Abdominal liposuction and contouring	Roy Hong
11.25 AM- 11.40 AM	Seromas and their management	Roy Hong
12.00 PM	Discussion	
12.00 PM- 13.00 PM	Lunch	
13.00 PM- 13.15 PM	Principles of AWR and Anterior component separation	David Ross
13.15 PM- 13.30 PM	Application of Botulinum toxin in AWR	ТВА
13.30 PM- 13.45 PM	Expanding the abdominal cavity- PPP	Yohan Renard
13.45 PM- 14.00 PM	Management of umbilical hernias	Lars Jørgenser

PROGRAMME			
Time	Торіс	Speaker	
14.00 PM- 14.15 PM	Abdominal wall blocks	Aruna Parameshwari	
14.15 PM- 14.35 PM	Discussion		
14.35 PM- 15.00 PM	Теа		
15.00 PM- 15.20 PM	Soft tissue reconstruction of the abdominal wall	David Ross	
15.20 PM- 15.35 PM	Management of soft tissue complications after AWR	Roy Hong	
15.35 PM- 15.50 PM	Management of soft tissue complications and NWPT	Abishek Tiwari	
15.50 PM- 16.10 PM	Discussion		
16.10 PM	Close session		

For further details and information, please contact our Course Coordinators:



Dr.Abirami K 9962660591



Dr.Sri Lakshmi Kanthan 9600487675





Scan QR code to register for Conference, Courses & Book your accommodation

LIMITED SEATS ONLY

Aesthetic AWR Course Fee National Delegate: INR 10000 + GST International Delegate: USD 150

www.awrdeepimpact.com awrsurgechennai@gmail.com